
Tour 4 Sacred Serenity               Bus Number:B18 
Sr. no. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  65392783 Matin Qaim Male Deutschland mqaim@uni-bonn.de 

2.  65392893 Steven Helfand Male United States steven.helfand@ucr.edu 

3.  67347964 Tabitha Nindi-Chigwe Female Malawi ninditabitha@gmail.com 

4.  75925601 Katharina Schiller Female Mexico k.schiller@cgiar.org 

5.  76244737 Lisa Hoeschle Female Germany lisa.hoeschle@uni-goettingen.de 

6.  67282489 Charlotte Fabri Female Belgium charlotte.fabri@uantwerpen.be 

7.  76094344 Mirta Casati Female Italia mirta.casati@unicatt.it 

8.  76109179 Margherita Muzzillo Female Italy margherita.muzzillo@unicatt.it 

9.  76413384 Soukaina Anougmar Female Belgium soukaina.anougmar@uantwerpen.be 

10.  76109420 Maira Finizola e Silva Female Belgium maira.finizolaesilva@uantwerpen.be 

11.  76109181 Thi Thanh Thuong Dang Female Italy thithanhthuong.dang@unicatt.it 

12.  65392714 Kei Kajisa Male Japan kei.kajisa@gmail.com 

13.  76244079 Akiko Suwa-Eisenmann Female France akiko.suwa@psemail.eu 

14.  76289348 Ewere Anyokwu Female Germany eanyokwu@ymail.com 

15.  76108104 Eva Salve Bacud Female Germany eva.bacud@ilr.uni-bonn.de 

16.  76108082 Uyen Tran Female Germany tranuyen.13794@gmail.com 

17.  76204943 Dominik Suri Male Germany dsuri@uni-bonn.de 

18.  66959123 Dario Schulz Male Germany dario.schulz@efi.int 

19.  76137046 Gustavo Magalhaes de Oliveira Male Germany gusmoliv@uni-bonn.de 

20.  76206182 Damir Esenaliev Male Germany desenaliev@gmail.com 

21.  Guest (76206182) Erkingul Esenalieva  Germany  

22.  67643311 BITAN MONDAL Male India bitan.mondal@visva-bharati.ac.in 

23.  67643342 ARTI THAKUR Female India arti.thakur@visva-bharati.ac.in 

24.  75688793 Hannah Ameye Female Germany hameye@uni-bonn.de 

25.  65391923 els lecoutere Female Kenya e.lecoutere@cgiar.org 

26.  Guest (65391923) Mauro Van Campenhout  Kenya  

27.  Guest (65391923) Bjorn Van Campenhout  Kenya  

28.  67652831 Katrin Glatzel Female Germany kglatzel@uni-bonn.de 

29.  76207325 Sayed Saghaian Male United States ssaghaian@uky.edu 

30.  Guest (76207325) Carolyn Costello  United States  

31.  Guest (76207325) Zach Saghaian  United States  

32.  74285826 Francisco FernÃ¡ndez Male Chile francisco.fernandez@uss.cl 

33.  65393819 Luca Salvatici Male Italia luca.salvatici@uniroma3.it 

34.  67529445 Luis Schmidt Male Brazil acsluis@gmail.com 

35.  74780230 Tarmo Niemi Male Suomi tarmo.antero.niemi@gmail.com 

36.  65392562 Bjorn Van Campenhout Male Belgium bjorn.vancampenhout@gmail.com 

37.   Isaac K Ofori Male Ghana isaac.ofori1@stu.ucc.edu.gh 

 

 

 

 



 

Tour 4 Sacred Serenity               Bus Number: B19 
Sr. no. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  75990993 Eduard Bukin Male Germany eduard.bukin@agrar.uni-giessen.de 

2.  Guest (75990993) Oleksandra Petropavlovska  Germany  

3.  76205016 Bezawit Beyene Chichaibelu Female Germany bchichai@uni-bonn.de 

4.  75941621 Margherita Squarcina Female Germany margherita.squarcina@uni-goettingen.de 

5.  75948664 Zin Wai Aung Male Myanmar Z.W.AUNG@CGIAR.ORG 

6.  76022147 Nang Lun Kham Synt Female Myanmar Y.KHAM-SYNT@CGIAR.ORG 

7.  Guest (76022147) Ni Ni Myint Aung  Myanmar  

8.  76021896 Khin Mar Linn Female Myanmar K.M.LINN@CGIAR.ORG 

9.  65392858 Sophia Davidova Female United Kingdom s.m.davidova@kent.ac.uk 

10.  Guest (65392858) Jezko   United Kingdom  

11.  75677408 Duc Tran Male Belgium diminhduc.tran@ugent.be 

12.  Guest (75677408) Steven Joos  Belgium  

13.  76224314 Estelle Peltier Female France estelle.peltier@purpan.fr 

14.  75687904 Evelyne Kihiu Female Kenya evelyne.kihiu@cgiar.org.ke 

15.  67405306 Rui Benfica Male United States r.benfica@cgiar.org 

16.  75525504 Zivile Gedminaite-Raudone Female Lithuania zivile.gedminaite@ekvi.lt 

17.  75941296 Simone Wahnschafft Female Germany simone.wahnschafft@uni-goettingen.de 

18.  65393039 Katarzyna Zawalinska Female Poland  

19.  65391743 Attila Jambor Male Hungary attila.jambor@uni-corvinus.hu 

20.  Guest (65391743) Zsofia Jambor  Hungary  

21.  65391837 Adelina Gschwandtner Female United Kingdom a.gschwandtner@kent.ac.uk 

22.  75724746 NGASSEU NOUPIE ELIE Male Cameroon eliengasseu@yahoo.fr 

23.  65393579 Travis Lybbert Male United States tlybbert@ucdavis.edu 

24.  76107502 Sakiko Shiratori Female Japan Shiratori.Sakiko@affrc.go.jp 

25.  76385299 Zhiming Yuan Female China 18630202498@163.com 

26.  76123336 Bienvenu Akowedaho Dagoudo Male Uganda akowedahobienvenu@gmail.com 

27.  65392084 KESHAV Lall Maharjan Male Japan mkeshav@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 

28.  65393246 Charles Yaw Okyere Male Ghana okyerecharles@gmail.com 

29.  75991377 K Dakpo Male France k-herve.dakpo@inrae.fr 

30.  67117073 Keijiro Otsuka Male Japan otsuka@econ.kobe-u.ac.jp 

31.  76334441 Hichem Amichi Male France hichem.amichi@purpan.fr 

32.  67282736 Stuart Henderson Male United Kingdom shenderson18@hotmail.co.uk 

33.  76011666 Ruotong Li Female China ruotong.li@cau.edu.cn 

34.  76384806 Shunji Oniki Male Japan oniki.shunji@gmail.com 

35.  65391829 Thomas Kopp Male Germany thomas.kopp@uni-siegen.de 

36.  75747154 Olga Zvyagintseva Female Russia o-zvyagintseva@yandex.ru 

37.  76385496 Olga Grudina Female Russia olia-st026@yandex.ru 

 

 

 



Tour 4 Sacred Serenity               Bus Number: B20 
Sr. no. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  65393218 Mustapha Jouili Male Tunisia mjouili@yahoo.fr 

2.  Guest (65393218) Fedra Khebour  Tunisia  

3.  76521228 Meriem Oueslati Ep Zlaoui Female Tunisia meriem.zlaoui@gmail.com 

4.  Guest (76521228) Rafik zlaoui  Tunisia  

5.  75677443 Nishi Yadav Female India  

6.  76204761 Yifei ZHU Female Japan d221575@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 

7.  76107780 Davaatseren Narmandakh Female Kenya d.narmandakh@cgiar.org 

8.  74786491 Wyatt Pracht Male United States wpracht25@gmail.com 

9.  65392059 Marwan Benali Male Italy marwan.benali@fao.org 

10.  76395947 Powel Murunga Male Kenya powelmurunga@gmail.com 

11.  76245000 Adeola Olarewaju Female Nigeria olarewajuadeolaore@gmail.com 

12.  76248513 Dirk Willenbockel Male United Kingdom d.willenbockel@ids.ac.uk 

13.  67340802 Jan Duchoslav Male Malawi j.duchoslav@cgiar.org 

14.  76579133 Gabriel Alejandro Rosero Asqui Male Germany gabriel.rosero@uni-goettingen.de 

15.  76249586 Liesbeth Colen Female Germany liesbeth.colen@uni-goettingen.de 

16.  76245077 Kutay Cingiz Male Netherlands kutay.cingiz@wur.nl 

17.  75957587 Nilar Aung Female United States aungnila@msu.edu 

18.  76541703 Kathrin Demmler Female Germany kdemmler@gainhealth.org 

19.  76391682 Flaminia Ortenzi Female France fortenzi@gainhealth.org 

20.  65392062 Zein Kallas Calot Male Spain zein.kallas@upc.edu 

21.  Guest (65392062) Yasmina   Spain  

22.  Guest (65392062) Baba El Mokhtari  Spain  

23.  65392510 Takeshi Sakurai Male Japan takeshi-sakurai@g.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

24.  75687368 Orachos Napasintuwong Female Thailand orachos.n@ku.ac.th 

25.  65393148 Justice Tambo Male Switzerland j.tambo@cabi.org 

26.  65391760 Parshuram Samal Male India  

27.  76013119 Sara Savastano Female Italy s.savastano@ifad.org 

28.  76244131 Tulia Gattone Female Italy t.gattone@ifad.org 

29.  76245066 Maximilian Kardung Male Netherlands maximilian.kardung@wur.nl 

30.  76123366 Emanuele Zucchini Male Italy e.zucchini@ifad.org 

31.  67428134 Reine Khalil Female Lebanon reine.khalil@ul.edu.lb 

32.  65393913 Divina Gracia Rodriguez Female Norway divina.rodriguez@nibio.no 

33.  75878226 Judit Dr. OlÃ¡h Female South Africa jduitdrolah@gmail.com 

34.  75914405 JÃ³zsef Dr. Popp Male Hungary poppjozsef55@gmail.com 

35.  69985138 Claudia Hunecke Female Germany hunecke@pik-potsdam.de 

36.  65393734 Erik Mathijs Male Belgium erik.mathijs@kuleuven.be 

37.  76623818 Bereket Kebede Male  b.kebede@uea.ac.uk 

38.  65392647 Guy Hareau Male   

39.  Guest (65392647) Elena  DAlessandro Male Peru g.hareau@cgiar.org 

 

 


